
Date Start Len Board Component Code Component Title Level AS/A2
Mon 17 May 13:30 01:00 OCR F291/01 Bus Studies: Intro to Business Wrtn GCE/B AS
Mon 17 May 13:30 02:00 OCR F292/01 Bus Studies: Business Functns Wrttn GCE/B AS
Tue 18 May 08:45 01:30 AQA GENA1 GCE Gen Studies A Unit 1 Writ and OT GCE/B AS
Fri 21 May 09:00 02:00 AQA GEOG1 GCE Geography Unit 1 GCE/B AS
Fri 21 May 13:30 01:15 AQA CHEM1 GCE Chemistry Unit 1 GCE/B AS
Fri 21 May 13:30 00:45 AQA DRAM1A GCE Drama  &  Theatre Studies Unit 1A GCE/B AS
Fri 21 May 13:30 00:45 AQA DRAM1B GCE Drama  &  Theatre Studies Unit 1B GCE/B AS
Fri 21 May 13:30 01:20 EDEXL/GCE 6GP0101 People and Politics GCE/ASB AS
Mon 24 May 09:00 02:00 AQA FREN1 GCE French Unit 1 GCE/B AS
Mon 24 May 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 6663 01 Core Mathematics C1 GCE/B AS
Mon 24 May 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 6677 01 Mechanics M1 GCE/B AS
Tue 25 May 09:00 01:15 AQA BIOL1 GCE Biology Unit 1 GCE/B AS
Tue 25 May 13:30 01:00 AQA GEOG2 GCE Geography Unit 2 GCE/B AS
Wed 26 May 09:00 01:30 OCR F961/02 History: Modern 1783-1994 Wrtn GCE/B AS
Wed 26 May 13:30 01:30 AQA GENA2 GCE Gen Studies A Unit 2 Writ and OT GCE/B AS
Thu 27 May 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 6683 01 Statistics S1 GCE/B A2
Thu 27 May 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 6689 01 Decision Mathematics D1 GCE/B AS
Thu 27 May 13:30 01:30 AQA ELLA1 GCE English Language  &  Lit A Unit 1 GCE/B AS
Thu 27 May 13:30 01:00 OCR G481/01 Physics: Mechanics Written Paper GCE/B AS
Thu 27 May 13:30 01:30 OCR G622/01 App Sci: Externally Assessed GCE/B AS
Fri 28 May 09:00 02:00 AQA PHED1 GCE Physical Education Unit 1 GCE/B AS
Fri 28 May 09:00 02:00 AQA PROD1 GCE D&T:  Product Des  [3D-Des]  Unit 1 GCE/B AS
Fri 28 May 09:00 01:20 EDEXL/GCE 6GP0201 Governing the UK GCE/ASB AS
Fri 28 May 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 6MU0301 Musical Understanding GCE/ASB AS
Mon 07 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA CHEM2 GCE Chemistry Unit 2 GCE/B AS
Mon 07 Jun 13:30 01:00 OCR G541/01 Psychology: Psychlgcl Invstgtns Wrtn GCE/B AS
Tue 08 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA BIOL2 GCE Biology Unit 2 GCE/B AS
Tue 08 Jun 13:30 01:30 AQA ELLA2 GCE English Language  &  Lit A Unit 2 GCE/B AS
Tue 08 Jun 13:30 02:00 AQA LITB1 GCE English Literature B Unit 1 GCE/B AS
Wed 09 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA DRAM3 GCE Drama and Theatre Studies Unit 3 GCE/B A2
Wed 09 Jun 09:00 01:45 OCR G482/01 Physics: Elctrns  Wves & Phtns Wrttn GCE/B AS
Wed 09 Jun 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 6664 01 Core Mathematics C2 GCE/B AS
Wed 09 Jun 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 6684 01 Statistics S2 GCE/B A2
Thu 10 Jun 09:00 02:00 OCR G542/01 Psychology: Core Studies Wrttn Paper GCE/B AS
Thu 10 Jun 13:30 01:30 OCR F964/02 History: Modern 1774-1975 Wrtn GCE/B AS
Fri 11 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 6678 01 Mechanics M2 GCE/B A2
Fri 11 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 6690 01 Decision Mathematics D2 GCE/B AS
Fri 11 Jun 13:30 02:00 OCR F293/01 Bus Studies: Marketing Written Paper GCE/B A2
Mon 14 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA GENA3 GCE General Studies A Unit 3 GCE/B A2
Tue 15 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 6665 01 Core Mathematics C3 GCE/B A2
Tue 15 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 6679 01 Mechanics M3 GCE/B A2
Tue 15 Jun 13:30 02:00 AQA LITB3 GCE English Literature B Unit 3 GCE/B A2
Wed 16 Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA BIOL4 GCE Biology Unit 4 GCE/B A2
Wed 16 Jun 13:30 02:00 AQA PROD3 GCE D & T: Product Des [3D-Des] Unit 3 GCE/B A2
Wed 16 Jun 13:30 02:00 OCR F966/02 History: Modern 1789-1997 Wrtn GCE/B A2
Wed 16 Jun 13:30 01:30 OCR 2589/11 History:  P1 Napoleon I GCE/B A2
Thu 17 Jun 13:30 01:45 AQA CHEM4 GCE Chemistry Unit 4 GCE/B A2
Fri 18 Jun 09:00 01:45 OCR G485/01 Physics: Fields/Prtcls/Frntrs Wrttn GCE/B A2
Fri 18 Jun 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 6666 01 Core Mathematics C4 GCE/B A2
Mon 21 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR G543/01 Psychology: Optns Apld Psych Wrtn GCE/B A2



Mon 21 Jun 13:30 02:30 AQA GEOG3 GCE Geography Unit 3 GCE/B A2
Tue 22 Jun 09:00 02:00 OCR F297/01 Bus Studies: Strategic Mngmnt Wrttn GCE/B A2
Tue 22 Jun 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 6667 01 Further Pure FP1 GCE/B AS
Wed 23 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA PHED3 GCE Physical Education Unit 3 GCE/B A2
Wed 23 Jun 13:30 02:00 AQA GENA4 GCE General Studies A Unit 4 GCE/B A2
Wed 23 Jun 13:30 01:30 OCR 2591/11 History:  P1 English  &European Themes GCE/B A2
Thu 24 Jun 09:00 02:30 AQA ELLA3 GCE English Language & Lit A Unit 3 GCE/B A2
Thu 24 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 6668 01 Further Pure FP2 GCE/B A2
Thu 24 Jun 13:30 02:30 AQA FREN3 GCE French Unit 3 GCE/B A2
Fri 25 Jun 13:30 02:15 AQA BIOL5 GCE Biology Unit 5 GCE/B A2
Mon 28 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA CHEM5 GCE Chemistry Unit 5 GCE/B A2
Mon 28 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 6GP033C Processes in the Usa GCE/B A2
Tue 29 Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA GEO4B GCE Geography Unit 4B GCE/B A2
Tue 29 Jun 13:30 01:00 OCR G484/01 Physics: the Newtonian World Written GCE/B A2
Wed 30 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 6GP044C Governing the Usa GCE/B A2
Wed 30 Jun 13:30 01:30 OCR G544/01 Psychology: Apps & Rsrch Mthds Wrttn GCE/B A2


